
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2023N

E0044

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23
0.02 0.02 0.02

2023N

E0041

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23

3756.

59

3756.

59

3756.

59

2023N

E0040

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23

38156

.72

38156

.72

38156

.72

2023N

E0040

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23

1079.

71

1079.

71

1079.

71

2023N

E0040

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23

2631.

63

2631.

63

2631.

63

2023N

E0040

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23

7712.

97

7712.

97

4336.

91



2023N

E0040

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23

1927.

45

1927.

45

1927.

45

2023N

E0040

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23

15081

9.67

15081

9.67

59286

.81

2023N

E0040

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23

59513

2.63

59513

2.63

53924

6.15

2023N

E0040

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

ROGÉ

RIO

ROM

ERO

110.**

*.***-

14

163/2

023

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0



2023N

E0040

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

ULRIK

COM

ÉRCI

O E

SERV

IÇOS

EIREL

I-EPP

21.47

9.037/

0001-

14

0002/

2023

Pregã

o

Prese

ncial

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

terceir

izada

para a

presta

ção

de

serviç

os de

apoio

opera

cional,

compr

eende

ndo

os

postos

de

coord

enado

r de

equip

e,

recep

cionist

a,

porteir

o,

auxilia

r de

manut

enção

e de

serviç

os

29/20

23

51/20

23

85359

8.97

33069

07.48

84169

0.89



gerais

2023N

E0039

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

27/03/

2023

AOVS

SISTE

MAS

DE

INFO

RMÁT

ICA

S.A.

05.55

5.382/

0001-

33

149/2

023

1320.

00

2640.

00

1320.

00

2023N

E0039

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/03/

2023

UBIR

AJAR

A DE

TOLE

DO

005.**

*.***-

03

151/2

023

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0

2023N

E0039

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23
51.83 51.83 51.83

2023N

E0039

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

23/03/

2023

CONN

ECT

ON

MARK

ETIN

G DE

EVEN

TOS

22.96

5.437/

0001-

00

139/2

023

10170

.00

20340

.00

10170

.00

2023N

E0039

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

22/03/

2023

FLAVI

O

CORR

EA

PARIZ

OTO

VIDR

ACAR

IA

41.50

0.183/

0001-

91

152/2

023

950.0

0

950.0

0

950.0

0



2023N

E0039

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

23/03/

2023

WILL

ARTE

&

JESU

S

LTDA

56.16

7.000/

0001-

35

147/2

023

508.0

0

508.0

0

508.0

0

2023N

E0039

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

22/03/

2023

OUTL

ET DE

TINTA

S

PIRA

CICA

BA

LTDA

EPP

41.62

7.215/

0001-

14

143/2

023

182.9

0

182.9

0

182.9

0

2023N

E0039

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

22/03/

2023

COFA

ZA

TINTA

S

LTDA.

56.25

1.689/

0005-

05

143/2

023

178.0

0

178.0

0

178.0

0

2023N

E0039

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

22/03/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

90/20

23

1651.

70

1651.

70

1651.

70


